
10/16/2023

                                Program Schedule
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

The Fire Escape

Golden Age
Radio

Morning Music
Mix

Off The Charts
Reveal Alternative Radio Making Contact

Rural Routes Reggae Children

Dark End Of The
Street

Planetary
Caravan

For The Record

Bring It On! PRX Remix Le Show / BCH /
Partisan Gardens BloomingOUT

Jazz Menagerie All That Jazz The Jazz Suite Hora Latina

Blue Monday Old Changing
Way

WFHB Local
Music Show Womenspace

Crawfish Fiesta

Beat Party

Aimless Refrains The Post Fast 'n Bulbous Metalmorphic

Deep Threes

Stuck In The
Psychedelic Era Overnight Mix The Retro

Cocktail Hour Fast Forward Deep Threes
Sound Opinions

Overnight Mix

Bring It On! Sound Opinions eTown

Indigenous in
Music Beyond A Song

bloomingOUT eTown
American Routes

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am
Noon

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm
Sound Opinions

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

12:00am

1:00am

2:00am

3:00am

4:00am

5:00am
 Beale Street Caravan

Volunteer Powered
Music Mixes

Volunteer Powered
Specialty Music

National Syndicated
Music Shows

Volunteer Powered
NEWS & PUBLIC

AFFAIRS

National Syndicated
NEWS & PUBLIC

AFFAIRS
RADIO THEATER

Morning Music Mix

Morning Music Mix

Afternoon Music Mix

Afternoon Music Mix

High Country
Celtic Radio

The Third Floor

It's a Beautiful Day
in The Gulch

Old Time Train 45Shortwave Report Economic Update

Counterspin World in Progress Between The Lines

( at 2:00pm)

(Soundbeat at 3:00pm) Beyond a Song

WFHB LOCAL NEWS EcoReport Beale Street
Caravan/Sonic

BlacknussWith Good Reason A Heavy Weight Hearabouts / Cool
Solutions Big Talk Kite Line

Hola Bloomington

American Routes

Deep Threes

Beale Street
Caravan

Hola Bloomington Folk Alley

Classical

New Dimensions/Brown
County Hour

Cryin' Time with Big Baby
Bruno/Unspoken Requests

Democracy Now!

Democracy Now!

Roots For
Breakfast

Youth Radio

Etown

Firehouse
Theater

Eclectic Roots

Bluegrass

Vintage C&W /R&B International

All Vinyl

Local Live at 9:30

Latin

Blues Music From
Louisiana Le Show with Harry

Shearer

Melody Unasked For

Le Show with Harry
Shearer

Stuck In The
Psychedelic Era
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