

## **Program Schedule**

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00am					High Country Celtic Radio	The Third Floor	
7:00am	Morning Music Mix  Democracy Now!					It's a Beautiful Day	Gulch S For kfast New Dimensions/Brown
						in The Gulch	
8:00am						Roots For	
9:00am						Breakfast	
10:00am	Morning Music Mix			Golden Age	Morning Music	Eclectic Roots	County Hour
10.00aiii	Wiori	illing Masic	, IVIIA	Radio	Mix		Off The Charts
11:00am	Shortwave Report	Reveal	Alternative Radio	Making Contact	Economic Update	Old Time Train 45	
11:30am					Between The Lines		
Noon							
	Democracy Now!					Rural Routes Bluegrass  Dark End Of The Street Vintage C&W/R&B	Reggae Children  Planetary  Caravan  International
1:00pm	Afternoon Music Mix (at 2:00pm)						
2:00pm							
3:00pm	Afternoon Music Mix (Soundbeat at 3:00pm)						
4:00pm							
						Beyond a Song	For The Record
5:00pm	WFHB LOCAL NEWS EcoReport					Beale Street	
5:30pm	Hearabouts / Cool					Caravan/Sonic	All Vinyl
	With Good Reason	A Heavy Weight	Solutions	Big Talk	Kite Line	Blacknuss	
6:00pm		PRX Remix	Le Show / BCH / Partisan Gardens	BloomingOUT	Hola Bloomington	Youth Radio	Etown
6:30pm	Bring It On!						
о. <b>с</b> ор							
7:00pm				The Jazz Suite	Hora Latina Latin		Sound Opinions
8:00pm	- American Routes	Jazz Menagerie	All That Jazz				
о. <b>сор</b>							Firehouse
9:00pm		Old Changing Way	WFHB Local Music Show Local Live at 9:30	Womenspace	Crawfish Fiesta Music From Louisiana		Theater
10:00pm	Blue Monday  Blues					Beat Party	L. Ob
	bides						Le Show with Harry Shearer
11:00pm		The Post	Cryin' Time with Big Baby Bruno/Unspoken Requests	Fast 'n Bulbous	Metalmorphic		Melody Unasked For
12:00am	Aimless Refrains						
						Doon Three	
1:00am						Deep Threes	
2:00am	Stuck In The Psychedelic Era	Overnight Mix	The Retro Cocktail Hour	Fast Forward	Deep Threes		Deep Threes
2.304111	1 Sychicaelic Lla					Sound Opinions	
3:00am	Le Show with Harry	Overnight Mix	Stuck In The	Bring It On!	Sound Opinions	eTown	
4:00am	Shearer		Psychedelic Era	29 10 0111	•	0.0111	Beale Street Caravan
7.00aiii	Indigenous in		Beyond A Song	bloomingOUT	eTown	American Routes	
5:00am	Music			Hola Bloomington	Beale Street Caravan		Folk Alley
				gto			

## FireHouse Broadcasting

"Live, Local, Community Radio"

91.3 Bloomington, Bedford & Martinsville / 98.1 Bloomington / 106.3 Ellettsville & Spencer / 100.7 Nashville WFHB 108 W. 4th St., Bloomington, IN 47404 (812) 323-1200 www.WFHB.org wfhb@wfhb.org

Volunteer Powered Music Mixes Volunteer Powere Specialty Music National Syndicated

Volunteer Powered NEWS & PUBLIC AFFAIRS National Syndicated NEWS & PUBLIC AFFAIRS

RADIO THEATER